
 

60 m. HOMBRES (PC) 1/ 7 SEMIFINAL
PT ATLETA AN LICENCIA CLUB MARCA
1 PASCUAL LA OSA, AITOR 85 EV    558 VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 7.84
2 GOMEZ CAMPOS, MANUEL 86 EV    957 C.A.LLIRIA 8.12
3 MORENO MARIN, NOEL 86 EA    538 E.M.ALICANTE 8.16
4 GARCIA FERNANDEZ, MIGUEL 86 EA   1015 E.M.TORREVIEJA 8.25
5 CANDELA GARCIA, ALEJANDRO 85 A    8601 C.A.J.ATL.ELCHE 8.47
6 RAMON RAMIREZ, MARIO 86 EA    550 E.M.ALICANTE 8.64

60 m. HOMBRES (PC) 2/ 7 SEMIFINAL
PT ATLETA AN LICENCIA CLUB MARCA
1 VICENTE GAVIRA, DAVID 85 V   17151 C.A.TORRENT 7.62
2 MOLINA ANDREU, ANTONIO 86 A    8803 C.A.SANTA POLA 7.87
3 SALCEDO ALMAGRO, BARTOLOME 86 A    8777 C.A.J.ATL.ELCHE 7.92
4 ILLANAS VILA, JOSE MARIA 86 EA    456 E.M.ALICANTE 8.12

ESCRIBA MARTINEZ, CARLOS 86 V   17398 C.A.E.MORVEDRE n
SANCHEZ TORMO, ROMAN 86 EV    561 VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR n
60 m. HOMBRES (PC) 3/ 7 SEMIFINAL

PT ATLETA AN LICENCIA CLUB MARCA
1 GONZALEZ TRACHINER, JUAN ANDRES 85 EV   1652 E.D.M.PUÇOL 7.78
2 BAUTISTA TOLEDO, RAMON 86 EA    258 E.M.A.ALFAZ DEL PI 8.01
3 ASENSI FERNANDEZ, NORBERTO 86 EA    499 E.M.ALICANTE 8.16
4 GARCIA NAVARRO, JOSE JOAQUIN 85 EA    325 C.A.COMARCAL VINALOPO 8.22
5 RODRIGUEZ VIDAL, RAMON 86 V   17518 C.A.LA RIBERA 8.30
6 FORTEA ROSALENY, JESUS 85 V   17283 CATARROJA U.E. 8.36

60 m. HOMBRES (PC) 4/ 7 SEMIFINAL
PT ATLETA AN LICENCIA CLUB MARCA
1 GONZALEZ GARCIA, LUIS ALBERTO 86 A    8538 C.A.INMACULADA TORREVIEJA 7.76
2 LOPEZ GARCIA, PABLO 86 EV    554 VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 8.01
3 HATO BAVIERA, ARTURO GUILLE 86 V   17386 C.A.FENT CAMI 8.03
4 GUTIERREZ RODRIGUEZ, LEOPOLDO DAVI 86 EA    327 C.A.COMARCAL VINALOPO 8.03
5 ORTEGA JODAR, JAVIER 85 A    8800 C.A.TOSSAL ALACANT 8.29
6 SANCHEZ PABLO, CARLOS 86 CS   6231 C.E.VINAROS 8.87

60 m. HOMBRES (PC) 5/ 7 SEMIFINAL
PT ATLETA AN LICENCIA CLUB MARCA
1 VALLS CARBONELL, JORGE 85 V   17387 C.A.FENT CAMI 8.01
2 GUTIERREZ BONMATI, EFREN 86 EA    521 E.M.ALICANTE 8.14
3 RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ, GREGORIO 85 EA    262 E.M.A.ALFAZ DEL PI 8.16
4 CASTELLO CAMAÑ, CARLOS JESUS 86 CS   6364 PLAYAS CASTELLON-MISLATA 8.32
5 MUÑOZ MORCILLO, ALBERTO 86 CS   6435 PLAYAS CASTELLON-MISLATA 8.39
6 SARRO, JOAN FRANCESC 85 EV   1610 C.A.FENT CAMI 8.41

60 m. HOMBRES (PC) 6/ 7 SEMIFINAL
PT ATLETA AN LICENCIA CLUB MARCA
1 ZUMAQUERO LOZANO, ALBERTO 85 CS   6301 PLAYAS CASTELLON-MISLATA 7.63
2 BERENGUER GOMIS, MANUEL 85 A    8476 INDEPENDIENTE 7.76
3 ORENGA NEBOT, VICENTE JOSE 85 CS   6344 PLAYAS CASTELLON-MISLATA 7.84
4 APARISI TORRES, ESTEBAN 86 EV   2718 C.A.LA RIBERA 8.03
5 ESTELA SOLER, FRANCISCO MIG 86 EV   1749 C.A.ELS SITGES 8.21
6 MONGE PEÑA, JAVIER 85 EA    261 E.M.A.ALFAZ DEL PI 8.27

60 m. HOMBRES (PC) 7/ 7 SEMIFINAL
PT ATLETA AN LICENCIA CLUB MARCA
1 DOMENECH SALVADOR, JACINTO 86 CS   6402 PLAYAS CASTELLON-MISLATA 7.78
2 POVEDA GONZALEZ, ANTONIO 86 V   17506 VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 7.91
3 NIETO AMIGO, DAVID 85 V   17149 C.A.TORRENT 8.13
4 BERENGUER BARBERA, SERGIO 86 EA    328 C.A.COMARCAL VINALOPO 8.28
5 SANCHEZ SANTAEMILIA, ANGEL 85 VV   3309 C.A.QUART DE POBLET 8.81
6 LISBOA JORGE, JAIRO 86 A    8715 C.A.INMACULADA TORREVIEJA 9.10

60 m. HOMBRES (PC) FINAL
PT ATLETA AN LICENCIA CLUB MARCA
1 VICENTE GAVIRA, DAVID 85 V   17151 C.A.TORRENT 7.49
2 ZUMAQUERO LOZANO, ALBERTO 85 CS   6301 PLAYAS CASTELLON-MISLATA 7.58
3 GONZALEZ TRACHINER, JUAN ANDRES 85 EV   1652 E.D.M.PUÇOL 7.68
4 BERENGUER GOMIS, MANUEL 85 A    8476 INDEPENDIENTE 7.71
5 GONZALEZ GARCIA, LUIS ALBERTO 86 A    8538 C.A.INMACULADA TORREVIEJA 7.72
6 DOMENECH SALVADOR, JACINTO 86 CS   6402 PLAYAS CASTELLON-MISLATA 7.77
7 PASCUAL LA OSA, AITOR 85 EV    558 VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 7.84
8 VALLS CARBONELL, JORGE 85 V   17387 C.A.FENT CAMI 7.96

CAMPEONATO AUTONOMICO CADETE P.C. XIX JJ.DD.C.V.

( VALENCIA-P.D."LUIS PUIG", 18 DE FEBRERO DE 2001 )



300 m. HOMBRES (PC) 1/7 FINAL
PT ATLETA AN LICENCIA CLUB MARCA
1 LOPEZ MARCO, SERGIO 86 EA    857 C.A.NOVELDA 39.33
2 RODRIGUEZ SELAYA, MIGUEL 86 A    8699 C.A.INMACULADA TORREVIEJA 40.68
3 KRAMER, IGOR 86 EV    420 C.A.FENT CAMI 41.07
4 GOMEZ FERRER, ABRAHAM 85 A    8698 C.A.INMACULADA TORREVIEJA 43.67

GUARINOS PASCUAL, RUBEN 86 VV   2924 C.A.LA RIBERA d
GONZALEZ GARCIA, LUIS ALBERTO 86 A    8538 C.A.INMACULADA TORREVIEJA n
300 m. HOMBRES (PC) 2/7 FINAL

PT ATLETA AN LICENCIA CLUB MARCA
1 ZUMAQUERO LOZANO, ALBERTO 85 CS   6301 PLAYAS CASTELLON-MISLATA 39.72
2 SIMON MARTINEZ, RAMON 86 A    8652 C.A.DOLORES 40.78
3 ORENGA NEBOT, VICENTE JOSE 85 CS   6344 PLAYAS CASTELLON-MISLATA 41.56
4 ROIG GISBERT, ADRIAN 86 V   16701 C.A.GUADASSUAR 42.98
5 ORTEGA JODAR, JAVIER 85 A    8800 C.A.TOSSAL ALACANT 44.15

300 m. HOMBRES (PC) 3/7 FINAL
PT ATLETA AN LICENCIA CLUB MARCA
1 CAUSANILLES DOMINGUE, MAURO A. 86 CS   6439 PLAYAS CASTELLON-MISLATA 40.97
2 VALERA TOUS, JORGE 86 EV    564 VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 42.05
3 ESTELA SOLER, FRANCISCO MIG 86 EV   1749 C.A.ELS SITGES 42.62

LORENTE LUJAN, MIGUEL ANGEL 85 VV   3005 C.A.QUART DE POBLET d
GARCIA FERNANDEZ, MIGUEL 86 EA   1015 E.M.TORREVIEJA n
300 m. HOMBRES (PC) 4/7 FINAL

PT ATLETA AN LICENCIA CLUB MARCA
1 MOLINA ANDREU, ANTONIO 86 EA    333 E.M.SANTA POLA 41.77
2 GOMEZ CAMPOS, MANUEL 86 EV    957 C.A.LLIRIA 45.76
3 SANCHEZ SANTAEMILIA, ANGEL 85 VV   3309 C.A.QUART DE POBLET 46.52

SOLER VALERO, FRANCISCO 86 EA    332 E.M.SANTA POLA d
ESCRIBA MARTINEZ, CARLOS 86 V   17398 C.A.E.MORVEDRE n
300 m. HOMBRES (PC) 5/7 FINAL

PT ATLETA AN LICENCIA CLUB MARCA
1 VALLS CARBONELL, JORGE 85 V   17387 C.A.FENT CAMI 40.07
2 KHAYAT, ABDELALI 86 EC    649 C.A.BAIX MAESTRAT 42.87
3 ARANGO CABRERA, ROMAN 86 V   17602 CATARROJA U.E. 44.31
4 IZQUIERDO BORJA, DANIEL 86 EV    552 VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 44.54

TELLO LOPEZ, SERGIO 85 EV   1362 VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR n
300 m. HOMBRES (PC) 6/7 FINAL

PT ATLETA AN LICENCIA CLUB MARCA
1 DOMENECH SALVADOR, JACINTO 86 CS   6402 PLAYAS CASTELLON-MISLATA 40.61
2 LOPEZ GARCIA, PABLO 86 EV    554 VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 41.37
3 FERNANDEZ CHAVES, JOSE ANTONIO 85 CS   6307 PLAYAS CASTELLON-MISLATA 41.73
4 AMAT BLASCO, PAU 86 V   17125 C.A.LA RIBERA 42.93
5 VELLON BELLIDO, ALBERTO 86 CS   6300 PLAYAS CASTELLON-MISLATA 45.60

300 m. HOMBRES (PC) 7/7 FINAL
PT ATLETA AN LICENCIA CLUB MARCA
1 MATEU FOLCH, SERGIO 85 CS   6309 PLAYAS CASTELLON-MISLATA 40.51
2 GARCIA DEFEZ, ROBERTO 85 CS   6282 PLAYAS CASTELLON-MISLATA 41.69
3 ASENSI FERNANDEZ, NORBERTO 86 EA    499 E.M.ALICANTE 43.10
4 TORTOSA PARDO, JOSE 85 EV    668 C.A.LA RIBERA 43.26

600 m. HOMBRES (PC) FINAL
PT ATLETA AN LICENCIA CLUB MARCA
1 LLACH ARAGON, ANTONIO 86 A    8400 C.A.INMACULADA TORREVIEJA 1:29.69
2 VALLES PASTOR, JUAN ENRIQUE 86 V   17408 C.A.GUADASSUAR 1:29.87
3 RICHART PARRA, JOSE A. 85 EV   1813 CAIXAONTINYENT-C.A.V.A. 1:30.69
4 GIMENEZ PEREZ, ALBERTO 85 V   17275 C.A.ELS SITGES 1:30.83
5 BELLES GASULLA, VICTOR 85 CS   6277 PLAYAS CASTELLON-MISLATA 1:31.25
6 SEGURA ANDRES, GUSTAVO 86 EV    563 VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 1:32.01
7 SIMON MARTINEZ, RAMON 86 A    8652 C.A.DOLORES 1:32.43
8 MILLET ESCRIVA, LLUIS 85 EV    576 VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 1:33.77
9 ZAMORA ROMERO, CRISTIAN 86 EV   1266 C.P.CATARROJA 1:38.77
10 MOLINA LOPEZ, VICTOR 86 EV   1816 CAIXAONTINYENT-C.A.V.A. 1:39.00
11 RODRIGUEZ ESCRICHE, JUAN MANUEL 86 EV    560 VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 1:41.69
12 VILLALBA JATIVA, VICTOR 86 EV    565 VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 1:41.75
13 DOMINGO CEA, CARLOS 85 EV    567 VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 1:42.69
14 PEREZ MARTOS, FRANCISCO 85 V   17461 C.A.LA RIBERA 1:44.70
15 BLANCO CERDAN, PEDRO 86 V   17155 C.A.ALBAL 1:55.55



1000 m. HOMBRES (PC) 1/2 FINAL
PT ATLETA AN LICENCIA CLUB MARCA
1 LLACH ARAGON, ANTONIO 86 A    8400 C.A.INMACULADA TORREVIEJA 2:43.98
2 PEREIRA LOZANO, IVAN 85 V   17109 C.A.FENT CAMI 2:44.83
3 ALFONSO COLOMER, BRUNO 85 EA    778 MARATHON CREVILLENTE H.B. 2:47.77
4 JUAN MARTIN, AGUSTIN 86 EV    574 VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 2:48.24
5 FERNANDEZ TARRAGA, MARCOS 85 V   17608 C.A.QUART DE POBLET 2:50.13
6 GUARDIOLA MARTINEZ, FRANCISCO 85 EA    929 C.A.DECATLON-DIMARDI 2:50.70
7 BADIA BOU, SERGIO 85 CS   6197 PLAYAS CASTELLON-MISLATA 2:51.60
8 CENTELLES ANDRES, MANUEL 86 CS   6400 PLAYAS CASTELLON-MISLATA 2:52.87
9 MAUPOEY IBAÑEZ, JAVIER 85 V   17566 C.A.ELS SITGES 2:54.34
10 GRIMA RIETA, CARLOS 85 EV    551 VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 2:56.21
11 AMAT BLASCO, PAU 86 V   17125 C.A.LA RIBERA 2:56.99
12 GARCIA SANSANO, ABRAHAM 85 EA    927 C.A.DECATLON-DIMARDI 2:57.66
13 MORALES SANIA, RICARDO 86 V   17394 C.A.E.MORVEDRE 2:59.09
14 GOMIS RAMIREZ, CARLOS 85 V   16712 C.A.GUADASSUAR 2:59.57
15 GUERRERO ROMAN, SERGIO 85 V   17188 C.A.SILLA-E.M.E. 3:01.13
16 VILLALBA JATIVA, VICTOR 86 EV    565 VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 3:02.25
17 JIMENEZ ISERTE, JOSE MIGUEL 86 EV    553 VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 3:02.30

1000 m. HOMBRES (PC) 2/2 FINAL
PT ATLETA AN LICENCIA CLUB MARCA
1 YAZE OLIVER, JEAN 86 EA    334 E.M.SANTA POLA 2:53.94
2 ZAMORA ROMERO, CRISTIAN 86 EV   1266 C.P.CATARROJA 2:54.99
3 QUEROL GOMEZ, JOSEP 86 EV    673 C.A.LA RIBERA 2:59.63
4 RODRIGUEZ ESCRICHE, JUAN MANUEL 86 EV    560 VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 2:59.93
5 GIMENO COLLADO, DAVID 85 CS   6283 PLAYAS CASTELLON-MISLATA 3:00.02
6 MAESO CARMONA, ROBERTO 85 A    8713 C.A.INMACULADA TORREVIEJA 3:00.25
7 SUAY SANCHEZ, SAUL 85 V   17467 VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 3:01.94
8 FERRERES MATEU, DAVID 86 CS   6404 PLAYAS CASTELLON-MISLATA 3:06.07
9 PEREZ MARTOS, FRANCISCO 85 V   17461 C.A.LA RIBERA 3:06.72
10 GIRAU TUR, GABRIEL 85 VV   2589 C.A.L'ESPENTA 3:07.48
11 CONEJOS BLANCO, SERGIO 86 CS   6366 PLAYAS CASTELLON-MISLATA 3:07.78
12 GUILLENT MORTES, AITOR GONZALO 86 A    8654 C.A.DOLORES 3:10.09
13 JUNCOS JUNCOS, MARCOS 86 A    8553 C.A.INMACULADA TORREVIEJA 3:10.56
14 BLANCO CERDAN, PEDRO 86 V   17155 C.A.ALBAL 3:21.23
15 BRIONES NAVARRO, ELIAS 86 EV   1361 VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 3:22.40

3000 m. HOMBRES (PC) FINAL
PT ATLETA AN LICENCIA CLUB MARCA
1 SEMPERE GELARDO, FERNANDO 86 A    8794 C.A.TOSSAL ALACANT 9:32.6-
2 FRANCES SAMPER, ANTONIO JOSE 86 EV   1815 CAIXAONTINYENT-C.A.V.A. 9:33.6-
3 GARCIA ESTERELLES, DANIEL 85 VV   3219 C.A.SUECA 9:37.7-
4 CANO PEREZ, SERGIO 86 A    8683 C.A.DECATLON-DIMARDI 9:41.8-
5 LOPEZ MOROTE, SERGIO 85 A    8005 C.A.NOVELDA 9:42.7-
6 CALABUIG ROIG, PEDRO 85 EV    572 VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 9:47.0-
7 GONZALEZ SERRANO, ALFONSO 86 A    7828 C.A.INMACULADA TORREVIEJA 9:52.3-
8 BARRAGAN VILLALBA, ALVARO 85 A    8053 C.A.NOVELDA 9:54.3-
9 CANET DOLZ, DANIEL 85 V   17120 C.A.LA RIBERA 9:58.2-
10 MARTINEZ PARDO, JUAN JOSE 85 A    8655 C.A.DOLORES 10:08.5-
11 AMAT BLASCO, PEDRO 85 V   17124 C.A.LA RIBERA 10:14.2-
12 BOTET CIBORRO, FRANCISCO 85 VV   3222 C.A.QUART DE POBLET 10:21.7-
13 MARTIN MARIN, VICTOR MANUEL 85 CS   6230 C.E.VINAROS 10:22.6-
14 RUHE, MIGUEL 86 EA     23 E.M.TORREVIEJA 10:24.2-
15 BORRELLAS SIMON, JORGE 86 A    8599 C.A.INMACULADA TORREVIEJA 10:24.4-
16 ARAN SAURINA, JOSE 85 CS   5934 C.A.BAIX MAESTRAT 10:29.9-
17 FERNANDEZ SANCHJEZ, JAHVE 86 CS   6394 C.E.VINAROS 10:31.1-
18 SEGURA PONS, JOSE JOAQUIN 85 EA    928 C.A.DECATLON-DIMARDI 10:35.6-
19 HERAS LOPEZ, RUBEN 86 EA    719 E.M.BENIDORM 10:37.8-

PARIS BAEZ, JAVIER 86 VV   2986 C.A.SUECA n
PLA SEGURA, EDU 86 CS   6395 C.E.VINAROS n
FERRER PEDROS, RAFAEL 86 VV   2697 C.A.SUECA n
GRCIA LAVAD, JOSE 85 VV   3220 C.A.QUART DE POBLET n
CARRIO PUIG, JAVIER 86 V   16694 C.A.GUADASSUAR n
60 m.v. HOMBRES CA(PC) 1/2 FINAL

PT ATLETA AN LICENCIA CLUB MARCA
1 VICENTE GAVIRA, DAVID 85 V   17151 C.A.TORRENT 8.58
2 DE GRADO VALLET, ALVARO 86 V   17508 VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 9.38
3 CASTELLO CAMAÑ, CARLOS JESUS 86 CS   6364 PLAYAS CASTELLON-MISLATA 9.39
4 HATO BAVIERA, ARTURO GUILLE 86 V   17386 C.A.FENT CAMI 9.42
5 MORANT CHIVA, GUILLEM 86 EV   2714 C.A.CAMPANAR 10.21
6 ORTEGA JODAR, JAVIER 85 A    8800 C.A.TOSSAL ALACANT 10.40

CEREZO SALT, JOSEP 86 V   17397 C.A.E.MORVEDRE n
GONZALEZ BERENGUER, SALVADOR 85 V   17178 C.A.E.MORVEDRE n



60 m.v. HOMBRES CA(PC) 2/2 FINAL
PT ATLETA AN LICENCIA CLUB MARCA
1 AÑON SANCHEZ, JULIO 86 CS   6408 PLAYAS CASTELLON-MISLATA 8.88
2 DOMENENCH FERRI, SANTI 86 EA    191 E.D.ONIL 9.79
3 ARANGO CABRERA, ROMAN 86 V   17602 CATARROJA U.E. 10.12

Altura HOMBRES (PC) FINAL
PT ATLETA AN LICENCIA CLUB MARCA
1 CHOCERO GUARDIOLA, BORIS 85 A    8569 C.A.TOSSAL ALACANT 1.73
2 CENTELLES ANDRES, MANUEL 86 CS   6400 PLAYAS CASTELLON-MISLATA 1.70
3 CAUSANILLES DOMINGUE, MAURO A. 86 CS   6439 PLAYAS CASTELLON-MISLATA 1.65
4 NAVARRO FERRER, DAVID 86 EC    355 PLAYAS CASTELLON-MISLATA 1.65
5 MARMOL NOVA, DIEGO 85 CS   6290 PLAYAS CASTELLON-MISLATA 1.55
6 TELLO LOPEZ, SERGIO 85 EV   1362 VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 1.40
7 MARTINEZ MARTINEZ, EMILIO 85 EV    556 VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 1.40
8 GUTIERREZ RODRIGUEZ, LEOPOLDO DAVI 86 EA    327 C.A.COMARCAL VINALOPO 1.30
8 BRIONES NAVARRO, ELIAS 86 EV   1361 VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 1.30

SARRO, JOAN FRANCESC 85 EV   1610 C.A.FENT CAMI x
Pértiga HOMBRES (PC) FINAL

PT ATLETA AN LICENCIA CLUB MARCA
1 GONZALEZ BERENGUER, SALVADOR 85 V   17178 C.A.E.MORVEDRE 2.85
2 BARREDA GUZMAN, PABLO 86 CS   6399 PLAYAS CASTELLON-MISLATA 2.65
2 SANCHEZ PABLO, CARLOS 86 CS   6231 C.E.VINAROS 2.65
4 ARAN SAURINA, JOSE 85 CS   5934 C.A.BAIX MAESTRAT 2.45
5 SOLER VALERO, FRANCISCO 86 EA    332 E.M.SANTA POLA 2.25

DOMENENCH FERRI, SANTI 86 EA    191 E.D.ONIL x
Longitud HOMBRES (PC) FINAL

PT ATLETA AN LICENCIA CLUB MARCA
1 ROMERO FORNER, ADRIAN 85 A    8537 C.A.B.PUERTO DE ALICANTE 6.78
2 BERENGUER GOMIS, MANUEL 85 A    8476 INDEPENDIENTE 6.05
3 ZUMAQUERO LOZANO, ALBERTO 85 CS   6301 PLAYAS CASTELLON-MISLATA 5.90
4 MIQUEL JERICO, DANIEL 85 V   17147 C.A.TORRENT 5.85
5 BUFORT NAVARRO, GUILLERMO 85 V   17245 C.A.SAFOR-PRO.LAS SALINAS 5.31
6 GUTIERREZ BONMATI, EFREN 86 EA    521 E.M.ALICANTE 5.17
7 DOMINGO CEA, CARLOS 85 EV    567 VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 5.17
8 RUIZ MADRID, CARLOS 85 EV   1647 E.D.M.PUÇOL 5.14
9 PASCUAL LA OSA, AITOR 85 EV    558 VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 5.01
10 SALCEDO ALMAGRO, BARTOLOME 86 A    8777 C.A.J.ATL.ELCHE 4.95
11 ESTELA SOLER, FRANCISCO MIG 86 EV   1749 C.A.ELS SITGES 4.95
12 GARCIA NAVARRO, JOSE JOAQUIN 85 EA    325 C.A.COMARCAL VINALOPO 4.86
13 NAVARRO ALEIX, JUAN ANTONIO 86 V   17437 C.A.TORRENT 4.85
14 APARISI TORRES, ESTEBAN 86 EV   2718 C.A.LA RIBERA 4.85
15 FORTEA ROSALENY, JESUS 85 V   17283 CATARROJA U.E. 4.81
16 MOLINA ANDREU, ANTONIO 86 A    8803 C.A.SANTA POLA 4.78
17 ROMAN GOMEZ, RICARDO 86 V   17415 C.A.SAFOR-PRO.LAS SALINAS 4.74
18 GUTIERREZ RODRIGUEZ, LEOPOLDO DAVI 86 EA    327 C.A.COMARCAL VINALOPO 4.63
19 GUILLEN NORTES, AITOR 86 EA    980 C.A.DOLORES 4.62
20 TORTOSA PARDO, JOSE 85 EV    668 C.A.LA RIBERA 4.62
21 BERENGUER BARBERA, SERGIO 86 EA    328 C.A.COMARCAL VINALOPO 4.48
22 TELLO LOPEZ, SERGIO 85 EV   1362 VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 4.28
23 SARRO, JOAN FRANCESC 85 EV   1610 C.A.FENT CAMI 4.26
24 GONZALEZ TRACHINER, JUAN ANDRES 85 EV   1652 E.D.M.PUÇOL 4.06
25 RAMON RAMIREZ, MARIO 86 EA    550 E.M.ALICANTE 3.99
26 BRIONES NAVARRO, ELIAS 86 EV   1361 VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 3.78

Triple Salto HOMBRES (PC) FINAL
PT ATLETA AN LICENCIA CLUB MARCA
1 PASCUAL MARIN, SERGIO 85 CS   6312 PLAYAS CASTELLON-MISLATA 12.40
2 MIQUEL JERICO, DANIEL 85 V   17147 C.A.TORRENT 11.94
3 LEAL MORET, CARLOS 85 V   17358 VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 11.43
4 SANCHEZ TORMO, ROMAN 86 EV    561 VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 11.05
5 RODRIGUEZ VIDAL, RAMON 86 V   17518 C.A.LA RIBERA 10.63
6 CANDELA GARCIA, ALEJANDRO 85 A    8601 C.A.J.ATL.ELCHE 10.40
7 VELLON BELLIDO, ALBERTO 86 CS   6300 PLAYAS CASTELLON-MISLATA 9.81



Peso HOMBRES 5K(PC) FINAL
PT ATLETA AN LICENCIA CLUB MARCA
1 ALGUACIL BERNABEU, JOSE MARIA 85 A    8609 C.A.BENIDORM 13.84
2 MORENO MARIN, NOEL 86 EA    538 E.M.ALICANTE 12.00
3 NIETO AMIGO, DAVID 85 V   17149 C.A.TORRENT 10.73
4 SOLER VALERO, FRANCISCO 86 A    8801 C.A.SANTA POLA 10.73
5 LARUMBE CASTELLOTE, JUAN 86 EV   1609 C.A.FENT CAMI 9.44
6 BARDOLL CHIVA, ADRIAN 86 CS   6362 PLAYAS CASTELLON-MISLATA 9.39
7 CLAVIER LLOPIS, PABLO 86 EV   2700 C.A.SAFOR-PRO.LAS SALINAS 9.24
8 FAJARDO LOPEZ, PEDRO 85 EA    519 E.M.ALICANTE 9.10
9 ROALES AMAYA, MANUEL 86 CS   6436 PLAYAS CASTELLON-MISLATA 8.84
10 PELGUEZUELOS PEREZ, RUBEN 86 EA    624 C.A.J.ATL.ELCHE 8.75
11 HERVAS MORENO, ANGEL 85 EV   2045 E.M.E.GUADASSUAR 8.68
12 MALDONADO VERDEGUER, ALFONSO 86 EV    555 VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 8.16
13 CASTILLO PEDRON, MARC 86 CS   6365 PLAYAS CASTELLON-MISLATA 7.89
14 DOMENENCH FERRI, SANTI 86 EA    191 E.D.ONIL 7.64
15 ROMERO FERNANDEZ, ERNESTO 86 EA   1016 E.M.TORREVIEJA 5.93

VALERO MOYA, BERNAT 85 VV   3315 C.A.GUADASSUAR x
ANGLES RUIZ, DANIEL 85 CS   6274 PLAYAS CASTELLON-MISLATA n
3Km. Marcha HOMBRES (PC) FINAL

PT ATLETA AN LICENCIA CLUB MARCA
1 MARTINEZ GARCIA, RUBEN 85 A    7980 C.A.INMACULADA TORREVIEJA 15:31.7-
2 GRASHUIS KATER, IVO 86 A    7829 C.A.INMACULADA TORREVIEJA 15:32.4-

60 m. MUJERES (PC) 1/ 6 SEMIFINAL
PT ATLETA AN LICENCIA CLUB MARCA
1 GUIJARRO GIMENEZ, ANGELA 85 V   17104 PLAYAS CASTELLON-MISLATA 8.14
2 LORA TORRES, PAULA 85 V   17105 C.A.FENT CAMI 8.56
3 GUTIERREZ REQUENA, NYDIA 86 A    8782 C.A.TOSSAL ALACANT 8.72
4 PASTOR ORTIZ, Mª ELENA 86 CS   6454 PLAYAS CASTELLON-MISLATA 8.90
5 SANCHEZ PEREZ, ANGELA 85 CS   6297 PLAYAS CASTELLON-MISLATA 8.95
6 MANRIQUE BARRACHINA, ANA 85 V   17490 C.A.ELS SITGES 9.35

60 m. MUJERES (PC) 2/ 6 SEMIFINAL
PT ATLETA AN LICENCIA CLUB MARCA
1 CASINO ALBA, CARMEN 85 V   17110 C.A.FENT CAMI 8.44
2 FERNANDEZ MARTINEZ, TANIA 86 A    8676 C.A.BENIDORM 8.80
3 SANCHEZ BALAGUER, LIDIA 86 CS   6438 PLAYAS CASTELLON-MISLATA 8.85
4 GONZALEZ LACASA, MªLUCIA 86 V   17526 C.A.ELS SITGES 8.95
5 FERNANDEZ ORTIGOSA, CLARA 85 V   17182 C.A.ELS SITGES 9.16
6 GARCES MARTINEZ, BEATRIZ 86 CS   6452 PLAYAS CASTELLON-MISLATA 9.42
7 CANOS MARTI, CRISTINA 86 CS   6433 PLAYAS CASTELLON-MISLATA 9.49
8 DURAN GOMEZ, LAURA 85 EV    765 E.A.ALAQUAS 10.00

60 m. MUJERES (PC) 3/ 6 SEMIFINAL
PT ATLETA AN LICENCIA CLUB MARCA
1 VELASCO RESA, ERIKA 86 V   17441 C.A.TORRENT 8.27
2 GUMPERT MOZAS, ELENA 85 A    8572 C.A.TOSSAL ALACANT 8.34
3 TRO GUARDIOLA, IRINA 86 CS   6299 PLAYAS CASTELLON-MISLATA 8.79
4 RICHART RAMON, LIDIA 85 V   17128 C.A.LA RIBERA 8.84
5 MAILLO ROJO, EMERITZ 86 CS   6434 PLAYAS CASTELLON-MISLATA 9.26
6 CIFUENTES ALBERO, ANDREA 86 V   17276 C.A.ELS SITGES 9.37
7 RODRIGUEZ VERDEGUET, MªCARMEN 85 EV    761 E.A.ALAQUAS 9.38

60 m. MUJERES (PC) 4/ 6 SEMIFINAL
PT ATLETA AN LICENCIA CLUB MARCA
1 LOPEZ MERCHANTE, ROCIO 85 V   17146 C.A.TORRENT 8.47
2 OROZCO MOYA, DEBORAH 85 A    8508 C.A.BENIDORM 8.57
3 GIMENO VICENTE, CRISTINA 85 CS   6254 PLAYAS CASTELLON-MISLATA 8.98
4 FAUS SANCHEZ, SONIA 85 V   17103 C.A.FENT CAMI 9.01
5 POLO ZAMORA, ESTER 85 V   17111 C.A.ELS SITGES 9.11
6 CABRERA UBEDA, YAIZA 86 EV    763 E.A.ALAQUAS 9.33
7 MELERHOFER RENDEZZA, MANUELA 85 EA   1039 E.M.TORREVIEJA 9.69
8 CERDAN MARTINEZ, SANDRA 86 V   17162 C.A.ALBAL 9.73

60 m. MUJERES (PC) 5/ 6 SEMIFINAL
PT ATLETA AN LICENCIA CLUB MARCA
1 SIMEON PONTES, ANA 86 EV   2631 E.M.E.ATLETISME-SILLA 8.46
2 VERDU JOVER, JESSICA 86 EA    319 C.A.COMARCAL VINALOPO 8.54
3 SIRVENT MARTIN, ANA 86 A    8796 C.A.TOSSAL ALACANT 8.66
4 VIVANCO ACEVEDO, DIANA 85 CS   6412 PLAYAS CASTELLON-MISLATA 8.70
5 RUBIO JUAN, ANA 86 CS   6256 PLAYAS CASTELLON-MISLATA 9.00
6 SALVADOR URQUIJO, ANA BELEN 86 EV   1605 C.A.FENT CAMI 9.19

ROCHE ESPARCIA, NATALIA 86 A    8799 C.A.TOSSAL ALACANT n



60 m. MUJERES (PC) 6/ 6 SEMIFINAL
PT ATLETA AN LICENCIA CLUB MARCA
1 GONZALEZ HERRANDO, NADJA 85 A    8586 C.A.J.ATL.ELCHE 8.09
2 ASUNCION SENON, LORENA 86 V   17563 C.A.GUADASSUAR 8.51
3 PARADA MARCOS, CRISTINA 85 EV    538 VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 9.26
4 MARTINEZ AROLAS, CLARA 85 V   17489 C.A.ELS SITGES 9.50
5 MENDEZ SERRA, ITZIAR 86 EV    718 GRUPO AIRE LIBRE C.R. 9.54
6 DEFEZ LOPEZ, CRISTINA 85 CS   6280 PLAYAS CASTELLON-MISLATA 10.14

DOMINGO GARCIA, LIDIA 85 CS   6281 PLAYAS CASTELLON-MISLATA n
60 m. MUJERES (PC) FINAL

PT ATLETA AN LICENCIA CLUB MARCA
1 GONZALEZ HERRANDO, NADJA 85 A    8586 C.A.J.ATL.ELCHE 8.06
2 GUIJARRO GIMENEZ, ANGELA 85 V   17104 PLAYAS CASTELLON-MISLATA 8.07
3 VELASCO RESA, ERIKA 86 V   17441 C.A.TORRENT 8.21
4 GUMPERT MOZAS, ELENA 85 A    8572 C.A.TOSSAL ALACANT 8.36
5 SIMEON PONTES, ANA 86 EV   2631 E.M.E.ATLETISME-SILLA 8.48
6 ASUNCION SENON, LORENA 86 V   17563 C.A.GUADASSUAR 8.54
7 LOPEZ MERCHANTE, ROCIO 85 V   17146 C.A.TORRENT 8.58
8 CASINO ALBA, CARMEN 85 V   17110 C.A.FENT CAMI 8.65

300 m. MUJERES (PC) 1/4 FINAL
PT ATLETA AN LICENCIA CLUB MARCA
1 CASINO ALBA, CARMEN 85 V   17110 C.A.FENT CAMI 44.75
2 NAVARRO GRAVIA, ANA 86 V   17458 C.A.QUART DE POBLET 45.63
3 CHAMORRO BOSCA, SHEILA 85 V   17316 C.A.ELS SITGES 46.44
4 RODRIGUEZ VERDEGUET, MªCARMEN 85 EV    761 E.A.ALAQUAS 53.20
5 DURAN GOMEZ, LAURA 85 EV    765 E.A.ALAQUAS 1:03.42

300 m. MUJERES (PC) 2/4 FINAL
PT ATLETA AN LICENCIA CLUB MARCA
1 VIVANCO ACEVEDO, DIANA 85 CS   6412 PLAYAS CASTELLON-MISLATA 48.20
2 CERDAN MARTINEZ, SANDRA 86 V   17162 C.A.ALBAL 51.67
3 NOGUERAS SANZ, MARTA 86 EV    537 VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 53.66

CANOS MARTI, CRISTINA 86 CS   6433 PLAYAS CASTELLON-MISLATA n
300 m. MUJERES (PC) 3/4 FINAL

PT ATLETA AN LICENCIA CLUB MARCA
1 ESCLAPEZ DONAT, GLORIA 85 A    8380 C.A.DECATLON-DIMARDI 47.79
2 HIDALGO PEREZ, NATALIA 86 A    8614 C.A.DECATLON-DIMARDI 47.90
3 PASTOR ORTIZ, Mª ELENA 86 CS   6454 PLAYAS CASTELLON-MISLATA 48.60
4 CABRERA UBEDA, YAIZA 86 EV    763 E.A.ALAQUAS 51.76

TRO GUARDIOLA, IRINA 86 CS   6299 PLAYAS CASTELLON-MISLATA n
300 m. MUJERES (PC) 4/4 FINAL

PT ATLETA AN LICENCIA CLUB MARCA
1 GONZALEZ HERRANDO, NADJA 85 A    8586 C.A.J.ATL.ELCHE 43.99
2 FERRANDO FORES, BEATRIZ 86 CS   5941 C.A.BAIX MAESTRAT 45.76
3 SIRVENT MARTIN, ANA 86 A    8796 C.A.TOSSAL ALACANT 46.59

JUAN GIL, VERONICA 85 A    8564 C.E.COLIVENC d
600 m. MUJERES (PC) FINAL

PT ATLETA AN LICENCIA CLUB MARCA
1 GALI FRANCISCO, MELISA 85 V   16707 C.A.GUADASSUAR 1:37.01
2 CAÑAMARES RUIZ, JOSEFINA 86 V   17532 C.A.FENT CAMI 1:43.91
3 GARCIA ORGILES, SILVIA 86 A    8819 C.A.PICKING PACK ELDA 1:47.12
4 OLIVER NIETO, ISABEL 86 V   17537 C.A.FENT CAMI 1:49.34
5 BRAVO MUÑOZ, JOSEFINA 85 V   17190 C.A.SILLA-E.M.E. 1:49.46
6 CUENCA HERNANDEZ, ALBA 85 V   16832 PLAYAS CASTELLON-MISLATA 1:49.59
7 GIMENEZ GARCIA, LIDIA 85 A    8323 MARATHON CREVILLENTE H.B. 1:50.67
8 BADAL PUERTOS, MIRIAM 86 V   16825 C.A.LA RIBERA 1:53.05
9 BELMAR LIZARAN, ISABEL 85 EA    320 C.A.COMARCAL VINALOPO 1:54.23
10 MAS MANCHON, NEUS 85 A    8321 MARATHON CREVILLENTE H.B. 1:55.04
11 VALLS BARBERA, MARIA 85 CS   6116 PLAYAS CASTELLON-MISLATA 1:57.68
12 JUAN CARRION, CRISTINA 85 A    8620 C.E.COLIVENC 2:01.54
13 PEREZ-ACCINO CALABUI, SARA 85 EV   1800 C.A.ELS SITGES 2:02.76

1000 m. MUJERES (PC) 1/2 FINAL
PT ATLETA AN LICENCIA CLUB MARCA
1 INIESTA PACHECO, ADORACION 85 V   17181 C.A.E.MORVEDRE 3:04.85
2 BADAL PUERTOS, MIRIAM 86 V   16825 C.A.LA RIBERA 3:13.05
3 ANIORTE SORIA, DELIA MARIA 86 A    8656 C.A.DOLORES 3:18.59
4 VILLAGORDO TORREGROS, SUSANA 86 A    8590 C.A.INMACULADA TORREVIEJA 3:21.27
5 BADIA BOU, LAURA 86 CS   6275 PLAYAS CASTELLON-MISLATA 3:28.47
6 YOR ESCANDELL, NURIA 86 EA    321 C.A.COMARCAL VINALOPO 3:37.70
7 GARCIA VERCHER, MARIA JESUS 86 A    8821 C.A.PICKING PACK ELDA 3:40.15
8 ARES ARMERO, NASTRA 86 CS   6244 PLAYAS CASTELLON-MISLATA 3:44.45
9 GIL NUÑEZ, AROA 86 A    8542 C.A.INMACULADA TORREVIEJA 3:52.63



1000 m. MUJERES (PC) 2/2 FINAL
PT ATLETA AN LICENCIA CLUB MARCA
1 TAMARIT PALOMARES, RUTH 86 V   17459 C.A.QUART DE POBLET 3:13.52
2 FERNANDEZ GOMEZ, SABRINA 85 EA    901 C.A.DECATLON-DIMARDI 3:25.70
3 SALVADOR URQUIJO, ANA BELEN 86 EV   1605 C.A.FENT CAMI 3:36.53
4 LANDIN COBOS, RAQUEL 86 V   17446 C.A.SILLA-E.M.E. 3:39.82
5 SIRVENT LLORET, SARA 85 EA    274 C.A.PICKING PACK ELDA 3:39.98
6 GUERRERO MOSCARDO, MªDOLORES 85 EV    762 E.A.ALAQUAS 3:59.98
7 CONESA LAHUERTA, VANESSA 86 V   17529 C.A.ELS SITGES 4:00.03
8 VEGA LOPEZ, LETICIA 86 A    8554 C.A.INMACULADA TORREVIEJA 4:09.23

3000 m. MUJERES (PC) FINAL
PT ATLETA AN LICENCIA CLUB MARCA
1 CANET DOLZ, TAMARA 86 V   17126 C.A.LA RIBERA 10:53.20
2 FORNES SERRA, MARIA 85 A    8643 C.A.DENIA SPORT-D.PAVASAL 11:31.26
3 COVES GRAU, LORENA 86 EA    896 C.A.DECATLON-DIMARDI 11:33.31
4 ESTRUCH GARCIA, GEMMA 85 V   17159 C.A.ALBAL 11:48.61
5 RUIZ PEREZ, LAURA 86 A    8610 C.A.NOVELDA 12:07.98
6 CEREZO BERMEJO, ANA 85 EA    890 C.A.DECATLON-DIMARDI 12:59.74
7 NUÑEZ SORIANO, JESSICA 86 EV   1700 C.A.LA RABOSA 13:47.85
8 PARIS BAEZ, EMMA 86 VV   2981 C.A.SUECA 14:45.41

60 m.v. MUJERES JC(PC) 1/3 FINAL
PT ATLETA AN LICENCIA CLUB MARCA
1 GUMPERT MOZAS, ELENA 85 A    8572 C.A.TOSSAL ALACANT 9.24
2 JUAREZ ARNAU, THAIS 86 CS   6091 PLAYAS CASTELLON-MISLATA 9.68
3 FAUS SANCHEZ, SONIA 85 V   17103 C.A.FENT CAMI 9.82
4 ORTIGOSA LOPEZ, CELESTE 85 CS   6311 PLAYAS CASTELLON-MISLATA 10.40
5 SIRVENT MARTIN, ANA 86 A    8796 C.A.TOSSAL ALACANT 10.61
6 MANGUE NCHAMA, REYES 85 V E 17317 C.A.ELS SITGES 10.73
7 GIL NUÑEZ, AROA 86 A    8542 C.A.INMACULADA TORREVIEJA 12.35

MOTREL LLOPIS, LAURA 86 A    8784 C.A.J.ATL.ELCHE a
60 m.v. MUJERES JC(PC) 2/3 FINAL

PT ATLETA AN LICENCIA CLUB MARCA
1 SANCHEZ TORMO, REBECA 86 EV    539 VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 10.22
2 ESBRI ANTON, LAURA 85 CS   5997 C.A.BAIX MAESTRAT 10.23
3 FERRANDO FORES, BEATRIZ 86 CS   5941 C.A.BAIX MAESTRAT 10.44
4 LLAMAS RAMIREZ, SANDRA 85 CS   6022 PLAYAS CASTELLON-MISLATA 10.67

LIÑAN TEGEDOR, BLANCA 85 CS   6289 PLAYAS CASTELLON-MISLATA d 162.7
60 m.v. MUJERES JC(PC) 3/3 FINAL

PT ATLETA AN LICENCIA CLUB MARCA
1 SANCHIS PICO, CARLA 85 A    8566 C.E.COLIVENC 10.41
2 SILVESTRE SALVADOR, MARTA 86 CS   6461 PLAYAS CASTELLON-MISLATA 10.52
3 MELIA ALTAVA, ESTER 85 CS   6292 PLAYAS CASTELLON-MISLATA 10.62
4 COMIN MARTIN, VIOLETA 86 CS   6449 PLAYAS CASTELLON-MISLATA 10.68
5 LAVEDA FERRER, PAOLA 86 EV    535 VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 12.49

Altura MUJERES (PC) FINAL
PT ATLETA AN LICENCIA CLUB MARCA
1 ORTIGOSA LOPEZ, CELESTE 85 CS   6311 PLAYAS CASTELLON-MISLATA 1.43
2 MARTINEZ MIRETE, JOSEFA 85 A    8243 C.A.J.ATL.ELCHE 1.43
3 MARTINEZ JARDIEL, AMPARO 86 V   17436 C.A.TORRENT 1.43
4 MELIA ALTAVA, ESTER 85 CS   6292 PLAYAS CASTELLON-MISLATA 1.38
5 SANCHEZ BALAGUER, LIDIA 86 CS   6438 PLAYAS CASTELLON-MISLATA 1.38
6 CUEVAS SAUNDRES, VICTORIA 85 CS   6306 PLAYAS CASTELLON-MISLATA 1.33
7 SANCHEZ TORMO, REBECA 86 EV    539 VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 1.28
8 SALCEDON SANCHEZ, PILAR 86 EV    540 VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 1.23

Pértiga MUJERES (PC) FINAL
PT ATLETA AN LICENCIA CLUB MARCA
1 SANCHIS PICO, CARLA 85 A    8566 C.E.COLIVENC 2.90
2 ROCHE ESPARCIA, NATALIA 86 A    8799 C.A.TOSSAL ALACANT 2.10

Longitud MUJERES (PC) FINAL
PT ATLETA AN LICENCIA CLUB MARCA
1 OROZCO MOYA, DEBORAH 85 A    8508 C.A.BENIDORM 5.10
2 SIMENO PONTES, ANA 86 V   17447 C.A.SILLA-E.M.E. 5.02
3 LORA TORRES, PAULA 85 V   17105 C.A.FENT CAMI 5.02
4 JUAREZ ARNAU, THAIS 86 CS   6091 PLAYAS CASTELLON-MISLATA 4.68
5 SANCHEZ PEREZ, ANGELA 85 CS   6297 PLAYAS CASTELLON-MISLATA 4.15
6 PARADA MARCOS, CRISTINA 85 EV    538 VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 3.86
7 RUBIO JUAN, ANA 86 CS   6256 PLAYAS CASTELLON-MISLATA 3.81
8 TCHANA MARQUES, ELISABETH 86 V E 17594 PLAYAS CASTELLON-MISLATA 3.60

ESCAMEZ DELGADO, ANDREA 85 EV    534 VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR x



Triple Salto MUJERES (PC) FINAL
PT ATLETA AN LICENCIA CLUB MARCA
1 JUAN GIL, VERONICA 85 A    8564 C.E.COLIVENC 10.49
2 JORGE CAMPOS, Mª LUZ 85 CS   6336 PLAYAS CASTELLON-MISLATA 10.45
3 ABAD MARTIN, YAIZA 85 A    8529 C.A.J.ATL.ELCHE 10.45
4 GIMENO VICENTE, CRISTINA 85 CS   6254 PLAYAS CASTELLON-MISLATA 9.81
5 SANCHEZ TORMO, REBECA 86 EV    539 VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 9.51
6 JUAN CARRION, CRISTINA 85 A    8620 C.E.COLIVENC 9.33
7 CUEVAS SAUNDRES, VICTORIA 85 CS   6306 PLAYAS CASTELLON-MISLATA 9.26
8 HERNANDEZ ROMERO, ROCIO 85 V   17144 C.A.TORRENT 9.08
9 DOMINGO GARCIA, LIDIA 85 CS   6281 PLAYAS CASTELLON-MISLATA 8.86
10 ROCHE ESPARCIA, NATALIA 86 A    8799 C.A.TOSSAL ALACANT 8.44

Peso MUJERES 3K(PC) FINAL
PT ATLETA AN LICENCIA CLUB MARCA
1 OROZCO MOYA, DEBORAH 85 A    8508 C.A.BENIDORM 10.72
2 ROSA HERNANDEZ, ISABEL 85 CS   6296 PLAYAS CASTELLON-MISLATA 10.54
3 ESBRI ANTON, LAURA 85 CS   5997 C.A.BAIX MAESTRAT 10.47
4 GONZALEZ LACASA, MªLUCIA 86 V   17526 C.A.ELS SITGES 10.22
5 GARCIA ROIG, ELIZABEHT 85 V   17448 C.A.SILLA-E.M.E. 10.21
6 ORTIGOSA LOPEZ, CELESTE 85 CS   6311 PLAYAS CASTELLON-MISLATA 9.85
7 SANCHEZ FEBRE, RAQUEL 86 A    8726 C.A.TOSSAL ALACANT 9.24
8 CURIA, MARIE DANIELA 86 V E 17452 C.A.INMACULADA TORREVIEJA 8.80
9 SANCHIS PICO, CARLA 85 A    8566 C.E.COLIVENC 8.55
10 MARTIN VELASCO, LIDIA 85 CS   6291 PLAYAS CASTELLON-MISLATA 8.41
11 BADIA DEFEZ, JESSICA 86 CS   6198 PLAYAS CASTELLON-MISLATA 8.25
12 ALAVES MAÑOGIL, MONICA 86 EA    878 C.A.TOSSAL ALACANT 8.25
13 MIMOSO BELLES, MONICA 86 CS   6372 PLAYAS CASTELLON-MISLATA 8.02
14 NIETO GIL, SOFIA 86 V   17445 C.A.SILLA-E.M.E. 7.99
15 GOMEZ ALONSO, RAQUEL 85 CS   6285 PLAYAS CASTELLON-MISLATA 7.94
16 TENA SAURA, ANABEL 86 CS   6381 PLAYAS CASTELLON-MISLATA 7.74
17 LANDIN COBOS, RAQUEL 86 V   17446 C.A.SILLA-E.M.E. 7.54
18 MELERHOFER RENDEZZA, MANUELA 85 EA   1039 E.M.TORREVIEJA 7.51
19 ACEDO MAYORDOMO, RAQUEL 86 EV    532 VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 7.30
20 BERNAD ANDRES, AZUCENA 86 CS   6363 PLAYAS CASTELLON-MISLATA 7.18
21 CONESA LAHUERTA, VANESSA 86 V   17529 C.A.ELS SITGES 6.91
22 ZORNOZA MARTINEZ, MARIA 86 EV    621 C.A.LA RIBERA 5.87

2Km. Marcha MUJERES (PC) FINAL
PT ATLETA AN LICENCIA CLUB MARCA
1 BONMATI NAVARRO, ISABEL 85 A    8785 C.A.INMACULADA TORREVIEJA 11:32.7-
2 GARCIA MIRALLES, PAULA 86 CS   6328 C.E.VINAROS 11:51.0-
3 AZNAR ROCAMORA, IREOLA 86 EA    780 MARATHON CREVILLENTE H.B. 12:54.4-


